Agenda
Annual Meeting of Regional Council 15
The United Church of Canada
June 10, 2020, 6:30pm — 9:00pm
via video conference

Agenda:

6:00
6:30

7:00

7:15
7:20

7:25
7:35

7:50
8:00
8:10
8:15

8:30

8:45
9:00

Zoom Meeting Opens (to test connections and gather)
Call to Order

Acknowledgement of Place

Welcome

Opening Worship

General Secretary’s Remarks

Check-In (using Break-Out Rooms)

Opening Procedural Motions

Consent Motions (for Reports)

Webinar Date: May 28, 2020 at 7:00pm

Zoom Link: https://united-church.zoom.us/j/97818293608

*For users without computer/tablet, access by phone: 647 558 0588 or 855 703 8985 (Canada Toll-free)
Meeting ID: 978 1829 3608

Presentation: Mission, Vision, Core Values and Strategic Plan
Election of General Council Commissioners — Part 1
Webinar Date: June 2, 2020 at 7:00pm

Zoom Link: https://united-church.zoom.us/j/97459266252

*For users without computer/tablet, access by phone: 647 558 0588 or 855 703 8985 (Canada Toll-free)
Meeting ID: 974 5926 6252

BREAK

Executive Minister’s Report

President’s Remarks

Remit Vote

Webinar Date: May 28, 2020 at 7:00pm

Zoom Link: https://united-church.zoom.us/j/97818293608

*For users without computer/tablet, access by phone: 647 558 0588 or 855 703 8985 (Canada Toll-free)
Meeting ID: 978 1829 3608

Motion to Receive Auditor’s Report
Motion to Approve 2021 Budget
Webinar Date: June 4, 2020 at 7:00pm

Zoom Link: https://united-church.zoom.us/j/94245283006

*For users without computer/tablet, access by phone: 647 558 0588 or 855 703 8985 (Canada Toll-free)
Meeting ID: 942 4528 3006

Election of General Council Commissioners — Part 2
Motion to Adjourn and Closing Motion
Benediction

In preparation for the webinars and the Annual Meeting, please take the time to read the posted material.
https://ucceast.ca/regional-council-15/annual-meeting-2020/
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