## Agenda

## Annual Meeting of Regional Council 15 The United Church of Canada June 10, 2020, 6:30pm – 9:00pm via video conference

## Agenda:

6:00	Zoom Meeting Opens (to test connections and gather)
6:30	Call to Order
	Acknowledgement of Place
	Welcome
	Opening Worship
7:00	General Secretary's Remarks
	Check-In (using Break-Out Rooms)
7:15	Opening Procedural Motions
7:20	Consent Motions (for Reports)
	Webinar Date: May 28, 2020 at 7:00pm
	Zoom Link: https://united-church.zoom.us/j/97818293608
	*For users without computer/tablet, access by phone: 647 558 0588 or 855 703 8985 (Canada Toll-free) Meeting ID: 978 1829 3608
7:25	Presentation: Mission, Vision, Core Values and Strategic Plan
7:35	Election of General Council Commissioners – Part 1
	Webinar Date: June 2, 2020 at 7:00pm
	Zoom Link: https://united-church.zoom.us/j/97459266252
	*For users without computer/tablet, access by phone: 647 558 0588 or 855 703 8985 (Canada Toll-free) Meeting ID: 974 5926 6252
7:50	BREAK
8:00	Executive Minister's Report
8:10	President's Remarks
8:15	Remit Vote
	Webinar Date: May 28, 2020 at 7:00pm
	Zoom Link: https://united-church.zoom.us/j/97818293608
	*For users without computer/tablet, access by phone: 647 558 0588 or 855 703 8985 (Canada Toll-free) Meeting ID: 978 1829 3608
8:30	Motion to Receive Auditor's Report
	Motion to Approve 2021 Budget
	Webinar Date: June 4, 2020 at 7:00pm
	Zoom Link: https://united-church.zoom.us/j/94245283006
	*For users without computer/tablet, access by phone: 647 558 0588 or 855 703 8985 (Canada Toll-free) Meeting ID: 942 4528 3006
8:45	Election of General Council Commissioners – Part 2
9:00	Motion to Adjourn and Closing Motion
	Benediction

In preparation for the webinars and the Annual Meeting, please take the time to read the posted material. <a href="https://ucceast.ca/regional-council-15/annual-meeting-2020/">https://ucceast.ca/regional-council-15/annual-meeting-2020/</a>